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L Jump
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Promotion Fixture 2025 Oxford

A String Women

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3/5000m
110mH
400mH
3000mSc
4x100m
H Jump
P Vault

L Jump
T Jump
Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
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A String Men
2| 3 4 7 5
11 8 7 4 6
4, 5 3 1 8
6 7 1 3| 2
8 2/ 5 6 4
2 3 4 5/ 6
7/ 6/ 2 8 1
5 4 8 2 3
1. 8 7 6 5
3.1 6/, 5 7
2| 6, 1 5 4
3 4 7/ 8| 2
4 2 5 1 7
5 8 3| 4| 1
6 1 8 3/ 5
7 5 4 2| 6
8 7 2 6 3
11 3| 6 7 8
6/ 7/ 8 3 1
5 4 3/ 8| 2
8 1 7/, 5 4
2 3 5 7/ 6
4 6 1 2 8
6 7 8 1 2
3 2 6, 4 5
11 8 4 6 7
5 4/ 3] 2 1
7. 5 2 1 3
6/ 2/ 5 1 8
7 8 3 4| 6
8 6 1 5 3
11 4, 7 8 5
2| 5 4 7 1
31 8 6/ 2
4 3 6 2 7
5 7 2/ 3 4
Chelmsford AC
City of York AC
Crawley AC

Herts Phoenix AC
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B String Men

66
55
88
11
77
22
33
22
11

4
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
11

77
44
22
33
66
33
11
88
88

5
66
44
22
88
11
55
77
33

88
11
66
77
22
44
55
44
77

3
11
77
55
33
88
44
22
66

22
33
55
44
11
55
66
77
66

8
55
88
11
44
33
22
66
77

B String Women

22
11
44
55
33
66
77
66
55

8
66
77
88
11
22
33
44
55

33
88
66
77
22
77
55
44
44

1
22
88
66
44
55
11
33
77

Sale Harriers

44
55
22
33
66
88
11
88
33

7
55
33
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66
77
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88
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88
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Swansea Harriers

Tonbridge AC

Yeovil Olympiads
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44
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